Loud Love Momma is an inclusive, authentic and comforting community of mothers, focused on embracing the realness of day-to-day life, connecting moms at all stages, and supporting each other through the mess of motherhood.

Why Loud Love Momma?

Create a welcoming place for mothers to come-as-they art
To support and be supported
To validate all approaches to motherhood
To build a pool of potential customers for future products and services

Through building Loud Love Momma and committing to my goals I will:

Create abundance, both in the community I build and nurture AND in the money flow into my home.

February Goals

Research three different hosting platforms for merchandise sales. Make sure the 'Loud Love Momma' name is available. List three pros and three cons for each. Choose one to go with (remember this doesn't have to be a forever choice, but with research and a little luck you may be happy from the start).

Set up your merchandise account on your chosen platform. Upload the designs you have.

Link your TikTok to the merchandising site.

Buy your domain name. Claim 'Loud Love Momma' on every other social site.